
华容区2025年7月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

1 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 杨金多 1 1 390

2 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜明柱 5 5 1985

3 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜畅 4 4 2090

4 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜新桃 1 1 641

5 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 李连章 3 3 1965

6 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜卫中 1 1 435

7 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 鲁金荣 1 1 655

8 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 陈元香 2 2 974

9 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜木明 1 1 655

10 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 季树成 2 1 655

11 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 郭孝必 1 1 430

12 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜克明 2 2 1045

13 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜小波 2 2 1000

14 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 吴少云 1 1 655

15 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜毕军 4 1 655

16 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜海文 1 1 390

17 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 饶细顺 1 1 641

18 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 张素华 1 1 641

19 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜仲五 1 1 630

20 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜应和 1 1 655

21 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜单桂 1 1 655

22 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 余友梅 1 1 390

23 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜国俊 1 1 655

24 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜培 1 1 655

25 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜淇 4 1 655

26 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜细腊 1 1 655

27 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜柳林 5 5 2430



华容区2025年7月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

28 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜艮珍 1 1 655

29 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜敢新 3 1 655

30 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜志清 1 1 655

31 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 刘芬 1 1 655

32 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜二苕 3 3 1650

33 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜海林 1 1 655

34 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 罗还友 1 1 390

35 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜广文 4 4 1465

36 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 罗春芳 3 3 1435

37 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜潘挺 1 1 655

38 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜立华 2 2 780

39 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜根水 2 2 1045

40 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 周大秀 1 1 655

41 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 严响玲 1 1 390

42 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜胜秋 2 2 1010

43 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 吴清香 3 3 1615

44 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜丰群 2 2 840

45 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 吕相安 1 1 655

46 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜云潇 1 1 655

47 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜永洲 1 1 390

48 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜胜冲 2 2 1310

49 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 吕惠婷 1 1 570

50 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜雯曦 4 4 1520

51 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜劲 1 1 655

52 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜敢良 2 2 1310

53 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 罗中洲 1 1 655

54 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 宋姣娥 1 1 390



华容区2025年7月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

55 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 罗木才 3 3 1435

56 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜权福 2 2 995

57 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜卫星 1 1 530

58 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜金甫 1 1 390

59 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜伟康 1 1 655

60 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 吴细初 1 1 655

61 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 吕卫国 1 1 435

62 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜雪姗 1 1 630

63 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 吕新池 1 1 655

64 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜亚兵 2 2 1215

65 2025年7月 华容镇 五分村 姜嘉欣 2 2 1140



华容区2025年8月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

1 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 宋姣娥 1 1 390

2 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜嘉欣 2 2 1140

3 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜淇 4 1 655

4 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜毕军 4 1 655

5 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜细腊 1 1 655

6 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜卫星 1 1 530

7 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 罗还友 1 1 390

8 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 吕卫国 1 1 435

9 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 吴清香 3 3 1615

10 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜立华 2 2 780

11 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜仲五 1 1 630

12 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜广文 4 4 1465

13 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 严响玲 1 1 390

14 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜雪姗 1 1 630

15 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 罗春芳 3 3 1435

16 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 罗木才 3 3 1435

17 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜海文 1 1 390

18 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 刘芬 1 1 655

19 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜卫中 1 1 435

20 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜国俊 1 1 655

21 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜胜秋 2 2 1010

22 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜克明 2 2 1045

23 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜伟康 1 1 655

24 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 吕相安 1 1 655

25 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜劲 1 1 655

26 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜胜冲 2 2 1310

27 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜新桃 1 1 641



华容区2025年8月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

28 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 饶细顺 1 1 641

29 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 张素华 1 1 641

30 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 郭孝必 1 1 430

31 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 周大秀 1 1 655

32 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜明柱 5 5 1985

33 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜培 1 1 655

34 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜柳林 4 4 2430

35 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜潘挺 1 1 655

36 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜志清 1 1 655

37 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜木明 1 1 655

38 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜亚兵 2 2 1215

39 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 吕新池 1 1 655

40 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜艮珍 1 1 655

41 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 鲁金荣 1 1 655

42 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜海林 1 1 655

43 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 余友梅 1 1 390

44 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜雯曦 4 4 1520

45 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 吴细初 1 1 655

46 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜敢新 3 1 655

47 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜二苕 3 3 1650

48 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜畅 4 4 2090

49 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 罗中洲 1 1 655

50 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜应和 1 1 655

51 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜权福 2 2 995

52 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜根水 2 2 1045

53 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 李连章 3 3 1965

54 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜敢良 2 2 1310



华容区2025年8月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

55 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜金甫 1 1 390

56 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜小波 2 2 1000

57 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 陈元香 2 2 974

58 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 杨金多 1 1 390

59 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 吴少云 1 1 655

60 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜单桂 1 1 655

61 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜永洲 1 1 390

62 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜云潇 1 1 655

63 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 姜丰群 2 2 840

64 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 吕惠婷 1 1 570

65 2025年8月 华容镇 五分村 季树成 2 1 655



华容区2025年9月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

1 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 罗木才 3 3 1435

2 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜金甫 1 1 390

3 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜新桃 1 1 641

4 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 李连章 3 3 1965

5 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜海文 1 1 390

6 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜潘挺 1 1 655

7 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜权福 2 2 995

8 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜伟康 1 1 655

9 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜卫星 1 1 530

10 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 吕新池 1 1 655

11 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜云潇 1 1 655

12 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜立华 2 2 780

13 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜根水 2 2 1045

14 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜木明 1 1 655

15 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜永洲 1 1 390

16 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜克明 2 2 1045

17 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 罗中洲 1 1 655

18 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜劲 1 1 655

19 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜丰群 2 2 840

20 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜亚兵 2 2 1215

21 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 吴细初 1 1 655

22 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜明柱 5 5 1985

23 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜畅 4 4 2090

24 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 季树成 2 1 655

25 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜胜冲 2 2 1310

26 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 吕相安 1 1 655

27 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜广文 4 4 1465



华容区2025年9月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

28 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜胜秋 2 2 1010

29 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜敢良 2 2 1310

30 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜卫中 1 1 435

31 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜二苕 3 3 1650

32 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜仲五 1 1 630

33 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜敢新 3 1 655

34 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜海林 1 1 655

35 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜柳林 4 4 2430

36 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜应和 1 1 655

37 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜国俊 1 1 655

38 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜单桂 1 1 655

39 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜志清 1 1 655

40 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜小波 2 2 1000

41 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜毕军 4 1 655

42 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 吕卫国 1 1 435

43 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜雪姗 1 1 630

44 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 饶细顺 1 1 641

45 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 张素华 1 1 641

46 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜嘉欣 2 2 1140

47 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 杨金多 1 1 390

48 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 罗春芳 3 3 1435

49 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 吴少云 1 1 655

50 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 周大秀 1 1 655

51 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 郭孝必 1 1 430

52 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 罗还友 1 1 390

53 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 严响玲 1 1 390

54 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 吴清香 2 2 1135



华容区2025年9月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

55 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 吕惠婷 1 1 570

56 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 陈元香 2 2 974

57 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜淇 4 1 655

58 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜雯曦 4 4 1520

59 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 宋姣娥 1 1 390

60 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜细腊 1 1 655

61 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜培 1 1 655

62 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 刘芬 1 1 655

63 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 余友梅 1 1 390

64 2025年9月 华容镇 五分村 姜艮珍 1 1 655


